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Shooter

Emanuel Woll (AUT)
Mario Nemet (CRO)
Borna Cuti¢ (CRO)
Anna Futejova (AUT)
Sasko Momirski (SLO)
Adrian Nikoli¢ (CRO)
Christian Adelsberger (AUT)
Tomica Nikoli¢ (CRO)
Marko Susnjar (CRO)
Sumit Sondhi (AUT)
Damir Costantini (SLO)
Branko Bujan (CRO)
David Spoljari¢ (CRO)
Anto Vukovi¢ (CRO)
Gabriel Kabina (SVK)
Arsen Knapié (CRO)
Mirza Duric¢ (BIH)
Stefan Mate (SVK)
Davor Vucini¢ (CRO)
Damjan Ekert (SLO)
Davor Jovanovic (CRO)
Mitja Udovic (SLO)
Goran Devetak (CRO)
Hrvoje Horvat (CRO)
Miaden Miljanci¢ (CRO)
Joze Mocivnik (SLO)
Marko Bozicek (SLO)
Filip Zgombi¢ (CRO)
Pavol Bartos (SVK)
Norman Kaji¢ (CRO)
Ivan Bednarik (SVK)
Alen Salamun (SLO)
Marko Sterle (SLO)
Denis Pasic (SLO)
Bartul Tonéi Coso (CRO)
Mato Matkovi¢ (CRO)
Zeljko Milas (CRO)
Damir Prosi¢ (GER)
Mico Ostojic¢ (SLO)

Kahles F-Class Croatia 2025. FO Points

Round
1
60,98
35,64
54,02
42,56
24,22
44,76
0,00
47,08
28,82
31,10
49,38
4,78
12,84
7,06
57,48
4,78
22,02
51,72
4,78
40,30
4,80
38,00
33,46
0,00
5,94
26,52
19,68
0,00
17,48
15,14
13,96
11,74
10,52
9,44
8,22
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,76

Round
2
56,56
53,27
0,00
49,94
47,78
43,34
34,68
36,82
0,00
41,24
30,32
45,56
28,12
39,06
0,00
25,92
32,44
0,00
23,76
0,00
17,18
0,00
0,00
15,00
21,56
0,00
0,00
19,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Round
3
36,74
56,26
47,50
45,30
43,34
32,28
49,66
34,58
52,92
38,86
0,00
27,84
41,18
23,60
0,00
30,06
0,00
0,00
19,14
0,00
21,40
0,00
0,00
17,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Round
4
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

All
Rounds
154,28
145,17
101,52
137,80
115,34
120,38
84,34
118,48
81,74
111,20
79,70
78,18
82,14
69,72
57,48
60,76
54,46
51,72
47,68
40,30
43,38
38,00
33,46
32,08
27,50
26,52
19,68
19,36
17,48
15,14
13,96
11,74
10,52
9,44
8,22
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,76

KLUB DALEKOMETNOG STRELJASTVA "OMEGA"- Rijeka
Radnicka 4/a, 51000 Rijeka; Irscomega@gmail.com; www.kds-omega.hr; OIB: 07317502611

Final
Pts
117,54
109,53
101,52
95,24
91,12
88,10
84,34
83,90
81,74
80,10
79,70
73,40
69,30
62,66
57,48
55,98
54,46
51,72
42,90
40,30
38,58
38,00
33,46
32,08
27,50
26,52
19,68
19,36
17,48
15,14
13,96
11,74
10,52
9,44
8,22
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,76



